Cook on Site
Call us @ 305-595-1622 in Dade or 954-436-3562 in Broward

Per Person Menu Portions

Price based on number of Adults

50 to 99

100 to 199

200 to 299 | 300 to 399

400 to 499

500 to 999

1000 +

Chicken Dinner

Bar-B-Q Chicken, 3 Side Dishes
BBQ Sauce & Rolls + Paper Package

18.99

17.79

16.79 16.54 16.29

16.04

Spare Rib Dinner
Spare Ribs, 3 Side Dishes
BBQ Sauce & Rolls + Paper Package

21.99

20.79

19.79 19.54 19.29

19.04

Rib 'n Chicken Dinner

Spare Ribs, Chicken, 3 Side Dishes
BBQ Sauce & Rolls + Paper Package

23.99

22.79

21.79 21.54 21.29

21.04

Baby Back Rib 'n Chicken Dinner
Baby Back Ribs, Chicken, 3 Side Dishes
BBQ Sauce & Rolls + Paper Package

27.99

26.79

25.79 25.54 25.29

25.04

Baby Back Rib Dinner
Baby Back Ribs, 3 side Dishes
BBQ Sauce & Rolls + Paper Package

29.99

28.79

27.79 27.54 27.29

27.04

Hot Dog & Hamburger
Hot Dog & Hamburger & condiments,
3 Side Dishes

15.99

14.79

13.79 13.54 13.29

13.04

Rib. Chicken, Hot Dog & Hamburger

Ribs, Chicken, Hamburger, Hot Dog 3 Side Dishes

BBQ Sauce & Rolls + Paper Package

26.99

25.79

24.79 22.29 22.04

21.79

SIDE DISHES

Cole Slaw, Bar-B-Q Beans, Corn-on-the-Cob (cobbette)

PAPER PACKAGE
Shorty's Bar-B-Q Includes All Needed Paper and Service Goods with Your Order
A server and Travel Fee of $150. will be added for parties of 150 or less

Shorty's Personel Will Accommodate Delivery, Set-Up Buffet Serving Lines,
Cook Food on Site and Provide Service and Clean Up for Up to a Three Hour Period.
Prices Subject to Market changes After 45 Days of Receipt

PLEASE CALL SHORTY'S BAR-B-Q CATERING FOR PRICING

Additional Items per person
Tossed Salad w/choice of dressing
Baked or Sweet Potato

Hot Dogs w/ condiments

1 Can of Soda & 1 Water

Key Lime or Pecan Pie

1/4 Lb. Hamburger w/ Condiments
Bar-B-Q Sandwich (pork or beef)
Bar-B-Q Pulled Pork Sandwich
Bar-B-Q Brisket Sandwich
Bar-B-Q Chicken Breast Sandwich
Brownies

Watermelon (Seasonal)
Sheetcake

Beer Keg (Bud and Bud Light)
Beer Keg Heineken

Prices subject to change without notice
A Deposit & a Signed Contract

are Required to Guarantee Price

Shorty's Bar-B-Q Dadeland
9200 South Dixie HWY
305-670-7732

Shorty's Bar-B-Q West Miami
11575 S.W. 40 th Street
305-227-3196

Shorty's Bar-B-Q Davie
5989 S. University Dr.
954-680-9900

3.50
3.49
3.50
2.75
6.99
5.00
6.99
9.99
13.49
9.99
3.29
1.50
2.79
275.00
325.00



