### Cook on Site

Call us @ 305-595-1622 in Dade or 954-436-3562 in Broward

#### Per Person Menu Portions

#### Price based on number of Adults

		50 to 99	100 to 199	200 to 299	300 to 399	400 to 499	500 to 999	1000 +
1	Chicken Dinner Bar-B-Q Chicken, 3 Side Dishes BBQ Sauce & Rolls + Paper Package	18.99	17.79	16.79	16.54	16.29	16.04	9 <sub>Z</sub>
2	Spare Rib Dinner Spare Ribs, 3 Side Dishes BBQ Sauce & Rolls + Paper Package	21.99	20.79	19.79	19.54	19.29	19.04	CALL SHORTY'S BAR-B-Q CATERING FOR PRICING
3	Rib 'n Chicken Dinner Spare Ribs, Chicken, 3 Side Dishes BBQ Sauce & Rolls + Paper Package	23.99	22.79	21.79	21.54	21.29	21.04	RING FC
4	Baby Back Rib 'n Chicken Dinner Baby Back Ribs, Chicken, 3 Side Dishes BBQ Sauce & Rolls + Paper Package	27.99	26.79	25.79	25.54	25.29	25.04	3-Q CATE
5	Baby Back Rib Dinner Baby Back Ribs, 3 side Dishes BBQ Sauce & Rolls + Paper Package	29.99	28.79	27.79	27.54	27.29	27.04	'S BAR-E
6	Hot Dog & Hamburger Hot Dog & Hamburger & condiments, 3 Side Dishes	15.99	14.79	13.79	13.54	13.29	13.04	SHORTY
7	Rib, Chicken, Hot Dog & Hamburger Ribs, Chicken, Hamburger, Hot Dog 3 Side Dishes BBQ Sauce & Rolls + Paper Package	26.99	25.79	24.79	22.29	22.04	21.79	
	SIDE DISHES							PLEASE

#### SIDE DISHES

Cole Slaw, Bar-B-Q Beans, Corn-on-the-Cob (cobbette)

## PAPER PACKAGE

Shorty's Bar-B-Q Includes All Needed Paper and Service Goods with Your Order A server and Travel Fee of \$150, will be added for parties of 150 or less

> Shorty's Personel Will Accommodate Delivery, Set-Up Buffet Serving Lines, Cook Food on Site and Provide Service and Clean Up for Up to a Three Hour Period. Prices Subject to Market changes After 45 Days of Receipt



Additional Items per person	
Tossed Salad w/choice of dressing	3.50
Baked or Sweet Potato	3.49
Hot Dogs w/ condiments	3.50
1 Can of Soda & 1 Water	2.75
Key Lime or Pecan Pie	6.99
1/4 Lb. Hamburger w/ Condiments	5.00
Bar-B-Q Sandwich (pork or beef)	6.99
Bar-B-Q Pulled Pork Sandwich	9.99
Bar-B-Q Brisket Sandwich	13.49
Bar-B-Q Chicken Breast Sandwich	9.99
Brownies	3.29
Watermelon (Seasonal)	1.50
Sheetcake	2.79
Beer Keg (Bud and Bud Light)	275.00
Beer Keg Heineken	325.00
=	

# Prices subject to change without notice A Deposit & a Signed Contract

are Required to Guarantee Price

Shorty's Bar-B-Q Dadeland 9200 South Dixie HWY 305-670-7732

Shorty's Bar-B-Q West Miami 11575 S.W. 40 th Street 305-227-3196

> Shorty's Bar-B-Q Davie 5989 S. University Dr. 954-680-9900